	Voluntary Statement (Not Under Arrest)	
A ()	A CAMERICAN SERVICIONAL)	Pago 1 of 1 Pagos
Tegnal	Man not under arrest for, nor am I bein	
owing information of	tioned about any oriminal offense regarding the facts I	
n yours of ago	and I reside at, State La, Zip 70114, Phone ( )	
ni (tenningan te		
On 7 June	2013 I Observed A Sma	
in Color,	It appeared to have Engine	Orphia by 11
	nat I heard, Standing in m	Groblen by the
South th	& Plane WAS Coming in A	North direction
	en turn right heading EAS	stward direction
T Ohso	(11D)	L Approprié Thank
110		
Black	BANK No recover was	
Verw.	Orecast Market Color Color	at hand from my
		California de Alabama de California de Calif
And the state of t	## Partition of the Par	and the most designation is all of the content of t
1	The state of the s	
a the state of the security of	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	والمرابع والم
		A DELLA DELL
		So tganga and a so take the sound and the so
		De de Cita de Caracteria de Ca
and the man is the Common section of the Adelegation with the section and manipulate (As the first first New Y	Christian and Lands and Christian Control of the Christian Control of t	
	The state of the s	نه ۱۹۰۰ و ۱۹۰۱ و ۱۹
		1-188 Miles and a second
	и компонительный в праводительный при	14
		មាន មក្សាន នៅ នេះ មាន
I have read each pa	go of this statement consisting of page(s), each	page of which bears my alguature,
und correction, if a	ly boar my initials and I coult be the face contained	harein are true and correct.
Location where sta  Date this 7	day of June 2013	Bater Ca
	11 Y Y 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Time (600

Slighinduro of poorworn gliving neaconnount

Witness:

Wltness:

I, the undersigned Kanduck Duke, am 30 years of age, having been born on in Baton Roules. LA I now live at I have been duly warned and advised by Affle ( us. Brooks). Deputy Sheriff, East Baton Rouge Parish, that this statement is concerning an Official Investigation by the East Baton Rouge Sheriff's Office relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit, a crime and is part of the official Sheriff's Office report.  Theard a Sound I turned to the pack Door to see what that the noice was I saill an impact, and I ran back in to get rury yone out of the house, through the nack Dash.	11-1	FILE NO.
I have been duly warned and advised by HHLLS U. Brokes. Deputy Sheriff, East Baton Rouge Parish, that this statement is concerning an Official Investigation by the East Baton Rouge Sheriff's Office relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit, a crime and is part of the official Sheriff's Office report.  Theard a Sound I turned to the pack Dear to see what the noice was I sall an Impact, and I ran bails in to get everyone out of the house, through the back Dear.	DATE: 6/7/13 PLACE: _	TIME STARTED:
Sheriff's Office report.  I was I taking the garage and  Theard a sound. I turned to the back Poor  to see what the noice was. I said an  Impact, and I ran back in to get everyone  out of the house, through the back Poor.	I, the undersigned <u>Kenduri</u> born on <u>in</u>	ch Drake, am 30 years of age, having been Baton Rouge LA. I now live at
to see what that the noice was. I said an impact, and I ran back in to get everyone out of the house, through the back Door.	Sheriff's Office report.	Talking the commit, a crime and is part of the official
impact, of Tran back in to get everyone out of the house, through the back Pool.	- Fredrice a Sound.	I turned to the
	DEE What That	the noise was I sill
	out of the house	through the hack Dance
Call		
Call		
Cast		
Cast		
Casi		
Cast		
Cast Track		
Call I		11 1:10
LEH (		Cell

I understand that giving of any false report or complaint to a Sheriff or his Deputies, or to any officer of the law relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit a crime constitutes a violation of L.R.S. 14:59(5) titled Criminal Mischief.

I have read this statement of \_\_\_\_ page(s) and I certify that the statement is true and correct

	FILE NO.
DATE: <u>5-9-13</u> Place: <u>802</u>	TIME STARTED:
I, the undersigned Tonac 2 Dr	ate, am 12 years of age, having be
orn on Balox	Rousk I now live
Ba	Ker La nork
I have been duly warned and advised by	Deputy Sheriff, E
heriff's Office relative to the commission of, or an a	g an Official investigation by the East Baton Routernpt to commit, a crime and is part of the official to the official to the official to the official to the commit of the official to the commit of the crime and is part of the official to the commit of the committee of the commit o
Ind nee mand in The	ream with me plindy
Done Soil Aron (1)	Coll up and Daw a
Jone house as the	of het jown on
happen wo West Uh	the back until Day
black Smoke in Sky	1 Due Ma Daw
	,
	. 0
	- //
	1 All
	CA

I have read this statement of \_\_\_ page(s) and I certify that the statement is true and correct

of L.R.S. 14:59(5) titled Criminal Mischief.

Baker	Police	Dept 1	File#	
Contor	1 01100	DOPLI	. 110//	

1 BEVERY	LONBARD.		f T. 1	Page of f	Pages
		am not under arre	est for, nor am 1 be	ing detained for any c	riminal without
being accused of or	r questioned about an	y criminal offenses	s regarding the facts	I am about to state, I vo	lunteer
the following inform	mation of my own fre of age, and I live at	e will, for whatever	purpose it may serve	e.	
City Baker	or age, and I live at	, State La_, Zi	p <u>707/4</u> , PI	none	
Statement:				,	
DARR MAIL	TRUCK AND !	ALIAL E DO	of the gran	10 1 JA	
THE LEAST	AHO, I SA	WI A GRAN	Aplant	ENTRY JUTO	
THE HOM	& thut ]	200Rs +0 0	ry LEFF. T	The plane fry	
The Jon	AF AFO IT	EXPLORED T	VI AND JAME	HO DEUR	<u></u>
And My	NETHOR MI	& Charles	CAME OUT	+ 17 LADY	TV
Clown of	ESTRON	And her	HINDAND DE	MESE TO	
CARL 911	·				
					<del></del>
		·			
					<del></del>
and correction, if a Location where sta	tement given	nd I certify that the	facts contained herei	ge of which bears my sign are true and correct.	gnature,
Dated this 6-1-1	3 day of 72.	DAY		Time / 1 30 Pm	<del>,</del>
Witness		. <i>8</i>			
Witness	·	-	/ Signature	f person giving statemen	ì

Baker Police Dept File#
-------------------------

being accused of or questioned about any criminal of the following information of my own free will, for will am years of age, and I live at	
City Baker, La, State Co	, Zip, Phone
Statement:  Mr. Johnson was unch is written by Ofc. It	sh to write. This Statement  Red Dlove the Stated he Saw  the place leaving and crashed  ther I. Refer to recorded Statement
Location where statement given	
, (	, Time_/8/5
Witness Witness	Signature of person giving statement
************************************	

•				Baker Po	lice Dept File#_	
			intary Statemo t Under Arres	ent		
. 2	- 1 ~ 1			•	70	
offenses concernoeing accused on the following in	formation of my cars of age, and I li	own free will for	whatever nu	rnose it may	ects I am about	of Page, d for any crimina , withou to state, I voluntee
Statement:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b></b> ,,	7.	_, I none	
Ihear	& The o	lave av	dthei	a Lou	L Explos	- ' - 4 )
Mere in	TIN THE	2 Stree	ITUG	O see	if The C	hildren
vocte 10	the hou	se and	the sc	cond E	Mosson	happeved
			<del></del>			
				<del></del>	·	
			·		<u>·</u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>		
				<del>:</del>		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						<del></del>
<del></del>				<del></del>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						<del></del>
		- <del> </del>				
		·				
				<del></del>		
<del></del>		*				
	·		<del>,</del>	<del></del>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			·			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
and correction,	if any bear my in	itials and I certif	y that the fact	page(s), each s contained h	page of which erein are true an	bears my signatur d correct.
	statement given_ day of_			,2013	Time	7:37

Signature of person giving statement
Highest Grade Completed

Witness\_

Witness\_\_\_

Voluntary Statement (Not Under Arrest)	
The state of the s	so 1 of 1 Pages
Christopher Carl, im not under except for, nor am I being detained flower concerning the events I am about to make known to, 54. D. King clang accused of or questioned about any oriminal offense regarding the facts I fee about	for any original
olng accused of or questioned about any oriminal offense regarding the facts I am about to ollowing information of the own from will for whatever purposed to facts I am about to	without
ollowing information of my own free will, for whatever purpose it may seem about t	o ainto, a voluntoer inc
Tity Baker, State LA, Zip 7.07/Phone	***************************************
d to the nanconte	
I was Checking the moul and IT	21.1
plane Hying as it the pliont was	to Ivalle
voke to de later he went hose don	in the plan
Jaw	de reduces and a finite from the first with the first with the same of the same and
De lane ways severains when I saw	to Charles
the mail and my house.	100405
	Man (1972)
	Principal
The state of the s	d La Citally I and I deligned a cital or Colored Anna - I anno 1990 ann ann
	5-18 day 18 days to the second
The state of the s	TO A STANKER MAKE OF DEATH OF THE PROPERTY OF
	and the state of t
	Star Legal states
	reaction to the state of the st
The state of the s	ACTION AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE

Baker Police Doppertment Willow 13-3652

Thave read each junge of this statement consisting of page(s), each page of which bears my signature, and correction, if any bear my initials and I cariffy that the facts coulding discount are true and correct.

Location where statement was giving Date this day of June 2015 Day Time 40 Dr.

Witness:

Witness:

	(	Not Unider	Arrest)			
7-12-12					Page L of L	Pagos
Cana amanda A	led un	not muder an	est for, nor an		•	
flower concerning the evention of a question of or question of owing information of any	t of floods taps to the vestionable	mako knovin i mlad offans	0, Sq4. D	King	. with	out
ollowing information of my	niva froe will.	Lir Aylatavas s minni Arfolisti	on gamager.	∎acr <u>vo</u> ': Diucia Y¦ <b>ov</b> u upc	out to state, I volu	utoer the
cing nooused of or questions of my information of my nm 17 years of age, and lity	. I realdo at, State L	14. · 7/10 7.00	ill Dhone	Bilver	. LA	
I did tanni contr		TO STAND	r Tolla		·	· ·
1.14 (106)	When	Τ 1 2	16 2 1			
the place	Cr Ush	SW I		nouse (		rom
wis comins		Very	Tow, Tt	Styrter FI	Alug Dor	1.
leveled but	15 14	is almost	pi 1	ne srwn		
the Street	Youf. I		through	11.	home der	
	- ' '	explode		The hon		
to c37c/	tire +	u the	Domes.		and bush	
Face of the second seco	And the second s		I			
***	All the state of the same of t	The state of the s				
A nation to the second staff and interest designation of the second second section of the	and the same of the state of the same of t	. स्टब्स्ट			and a make the first water that the state of	
	er og Norsendrigssad frammaljenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapenskapens		**************************************			Andread of the state of the sta
	The transfer of the second				The same of the state of the state of the same of the	· · · · · · · · ·
The second section of the second section secti	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	<u> </u>				
						and an analytic manner of the last state of
						·
	ente per en enterprise de la constitución de la con		CORNEL SCHOOL OF SECURITY OF S			,
	And the continues of th	1	:			
1	The state of the s			- 5-41	and the state of t	
المراجعة والمراجعة والمراج	anga a stake arabaga energiya ya	Section of the Control of the Contro	7) pressoon resources	The property of the state of th	The state of the s	
	marie e mandadamentamentament		,		Appending Libration	A TO SHALL IN THE PROPERTY OF
	— :					info
u	• .					•
I have read each jinge o	f this statement	consisting of	page(	s), each page o	f which boars my	alguaturo,
and correction, if any b Location whore statement	olyt sauá Braynd –		iai iiio tacis cc	Mained herein	are true and corre	oct.
		) A C :: :	***************************************	, 2013.	Time 3.5	0
Witness:		P1050			is II.	
				Skantaro o	g boornour Aryling at	to to nead and
Witness:		$\odot$				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					•	

Bakor Police Dopartment Milos

				٦	Volunt	ary State	ment					
I. Mich	0110	Α.				Inder Ar	-			_		
I, NICO offenses con being accus	ncerning	h105	<u> </u>	_, am n	ot und	er arres	t for,	nor am	I beir	Page ng detain	of_	Pages
being accus	ed of or	me even	ts I am a	bout to 1	nake k	nown to	)	Difice.	Va		ed for an	y criminal
the following	g inform	ation of	mar orrm	f	ninai c	ittenses botovor	regard	ling the fa	acts I	am about	to state,	I volunteer
1 am _ (3 %)	_ years of	fage, and	d I live at	t					erve.			
CityB	rker	<del></del>		, Sta	te _ <i></i>	Ł, Zip	_78	0714	, Pho	ne		_
Statement:		•						•				<del> </del>
	was	not	home:	at L	6	1 2 1/4/1	head	agaill		lan, L	4 1/ 3	
			71011-0	-		HAVIC 1	sug,	anny	/ W	Jour	141	
		<del></del> -										
					·							
		<del></del>				<del></del>	· .	<del></del>				
		·							•			
***************************************			<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del> -							
				<del></del>								
		:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<del></del>	
									<del></del>			
	·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
							· 					
		<del></del>				<del></del>	<u></u>			•		
											<del></del>	<del></del> .
·												
			<del></del>	<u> </u>					·			
							<del></del>		<del></del>			
											·	
		<del></del>										<del></del>
			·		<del></del>			<del></del>				
		<del></del>			<del></del>							·
				<del></del>								
											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<del></del>		<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>								
				<del></del>	·	<del></del>		<del></del>			<del>-</del>	<del></del>
					<del></del>					<del></del>	<del></del>	
<del></del>	<del></del>											
			·					<del></del>				
		<del></del>		<del></del>								<del></del>
							<del>"</del>	<del></del>			<del></del>	
		···									·	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>			
·					<del></del>	•	·					
	<del></del> -			<del></del>		<del></del>		····································	<del></del>		<del></del>	
					············						****	
т1 . 1	1	0.41			. •	2 1		<i>(</i> ) 1				
I have read and correct	each pag	ge of this	s stateme	ent consi	sting o	t <u>l</u> at the fa	_ page	e(s), each	page	of which	bears my	signature,
Location wi						at ure ra			or our o	uo uuo al	ia collect.	
Dated this_							,	2013	2	Time	72	
7772	-							A		11/4/	1 MIN	11
Witness	·			<del></del>				SILLUL	ire Xf	narcon	ving state	
Witness				٠			Hi	Signati ghest Gra	de Co	mpleted moleted	vmig state	ment

Baker Police Dept File#\_

		Baker Police Dep	t File#_	
	Voluntary Statemen (Not Under Arrest)	•		
offenses concerning the events I am about the following information of my own free ways the following information of my own free ways and the foll	not under arrest for make known to	y yor am Meing	Pageofdetained for any	Pages criminal without
I am	fill for whatever nurs	oso it more lacts I am	about to state, I	volunteer
Statement:	State, Zip	Phone		
- Control of the Cont				
TASK + D	1901			
I have read each page of this statement co and correction, if any bear my initials and I	nsisting of page continuous for the facts of the fa	age(s), each page o contained herein are	f which bears my true and correct.	signature,
Location where statement given  Dated this day of	hl ,	243	Time A. 9	
Witness	·	Signature of po	erson giving states	nent

Baker	Police	Dept File#	
	1 01100	DOPC LILON	

I, Kedr	a Marge	aret w	Went am no	` ot under ai	rrest for, r	nor am I b	Page eing detained	of Pages for any criminal
LILE TOTTOWITE	g mnomnam	эн от шу с	)wn iree wiii.	ior whatev	er burbose	e ii may ser	ve	of Pages for any criminal without state, I volunteer
I am (15) City De K	years of ag	ge, and I li	ve at, Stat	e N	Zin Duz	KI I	Phone	
						•		
Statement:	U W	Essen /	Lame	af	the	time		ŕ
			<del></del>					
		··						
		<del></del>						
					<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					<del>~</del>		······································	<u> </u>
•								
	<u> </u>	···	<del></del>	······································				
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<del></del>				<del></del>	
						<del></del>		
					<del>-</del>			
		<del></del>		<del></del>				
		-						
		<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>		
				<del></del>				
I have read and correction	each page on, if any be	of this sta	tement consistials, and I ce	sting of	page(	(s), each pa	age of which bein are true and	ears my signature,
Location wh	iere stateme	nt given				2 4 5	·	
Dated this <u>C</u>	(-/-/)	_day of	UUNC			2013	Time	/3 .
Witness		<del></del>				d: ×		· WIN
Witness						Signatúre	of person givin	ng statement

Baker	Police :	Dept	File#	·	
		I			

I, Cla	rence	Jarder	Sr.	, am n	ot unde	r arrest	for, no	r am	I being	detei	nad fo		_ Pages criminal
being accus	ncerning sed of or ng inform	the event question ation of r	s I am ab ed about a	out to : any crimee will	make kr minal of	nown to fenses r	egarding	g the	facts I a	m abo	ut to st	tate, I v	without olunteer
I am 49 City	years o	f age, and	I I live at_		to / 4	/10	- 1 1		Dl				<del></del>
Statement:	1.	0/1	10.00	~		7			1		L 1		
	A)	ave	yce	YOU	dun	Ur.	WC	<u> </u>	NOT	Q.		DIME	
				<del>-</del>									
		<del></del> -		<del></del>				·					
							<del> </del>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-		<u> </u>									<del></del> -		
									—·———				
												<del></del>	
		<del></del>		`	<del></del>								
							<del></del>						
		<del></del>	<del></del>	-									
								<del>.</del>				<del></del>	
					-								
										<del></del>	· ·	<del></del>	
											-		
	<del></del>	<del></del> -	<del></del>				<del></del>		-				
				<del></del>		<u> </u>						<del></del>	·
	<del></del>												
		-		<u> </u>									
											<del></del> -		<del>,</del>
			····································		<del></del>		<del></del>						
						<del></del>							<del></del>
											<del></del>		
											<del></del> -		
								<del></del> -			·		
I have read and correcti Location wh	on, 11 any	bear my	initials, a	t consis	sting of rtify tha	t the fac	page(s)	, each	page of	f whic	h bears	s my się	gnature,
Dated this_		day o	f				,	~ <del>~</del>		Time			
Witness							0	() 		<u> </u>			
							S	ignat	ure of pe	rson g	iving s	tatemer	nt
Witness		···- <u>-</u>	<del>-</del>	-				_	• (	, =	. 5		

PATE: <u>6-7-13</u> PLACE:	FILE NOTIME STARTED:
I, the undersigned 10hi P. Book	Her, am Hyears of age, having be n Rouge, LA. I now live
orn on in Bata	n Rouge. In
	. I now live
I have been duly warned and advised by _aton Rouge Parish, that this statement is concerning neriff's Office relative to the commission of, or an areriff's Office report.	g an Official Investigation by the East Baton Rotattempt to commit, a crime and is part of the office
	,
I was not home	at the time of
The plane crash	

	LE NO
	DATE: 6/1/13 PLACE ME STARTED: 1855HA
	I, the undersigned DERRICK Williams am Byears of age, having been
	born on DAON LOCKE. I now live at
	BALDILA TOTIA
	I have been duly warned and advised by
	Sheriff's Office relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit, a crime and is part of the official Sheriff's Office report.
<del>~~</del>	I was now some at the tema of the
	Dano Crash.
/	
•	
-	
-	
_	
- منتي	
_	
-	

I understand that giving of any false report or complaint to a Sheriff or his Deputies, or to any officer of the law relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit a crime constitutes a violation of L.R.S. 14:59(5) titled Criminal Mischief.

I have read this statement of \_\_\_page(s) and I certify that the statement is true and correct

					Baker Police De	pt File#	
being accuse	d of or questi	oned about a	(Not Un am not under out to make known ny criminal off	enses regar	nor am I being	Page of g detained for a m about to state,	Pages ny criminal , without I volunteer
he following am 35	years of age,	of my own fr and I live at_	ee will, for wha	Zip 76	se it may serve.	ne	
~					Want.		
<del></del>	100-1 6	7 7 (0	- F We	5 7	War !		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		<del></del>			<del></del>		

Witness\_\_\_\_

Signature of person giving statement

Baker P	olice Dept	File#	

, ,	2 1		(Not Unde		ъ	C D
Malai	1/2 /// 00	$[A_{\lambda}][$	. 1	, C	Page	of Pages for any criminal without
<u>,                                    </u>	V VUU	CAPIL a	m not under a	arrest for, nor am	I being detained	for any criminal
offenses concer	ning the event	s I am abou	t to make knov	vn to	2 . 7 . 1	, without state, I volunteer
peing accused of	of or questione	ed about any	criminal offer	ises regarding the f	tacts I am about to	state, I volunteer
1 C 11	· C - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		revill for trabato	TION MILEMAND AND IT MAST	CATUA	
am Z ye	ars of age, and	I live at		Zip 1014		
City Z/	Ver		, State $\angle A$ ,	Zip // J-4	, Phone	
			,			
Statement:	•				.3.	
Statement	11100	not	homas	at the	Limal	
		1101	MUTTIE		- F11415 -	
				<del></del>		
						<del></del>
						77.
					······································	<del></del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						<del></del>
				<del></del>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
						<del></del>
					<del></del>	
			<del></del>		<del></del>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						<del></del>
						<del></del>
-,						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		•				
I have read ea	ach page of the	is statement	consisting of	page(s), ea	ch page of which	bears my signature,
and correction	n, if any bear m	ny initial <u>s a</u>	nd I certify tha	t the facts contained	<u>l herei</u> n are true ar	nd correct.
Location whe	re statement gi	ven			-	
Dated this	day	of li	10.00	,2613	Time /	7:2万~
Dated tills	uay	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	40			71/10/9//
Witness				11 10	/   /	<u> </u>
Witness			_	- 1	ature of person gi	
<b>337:</b> 4.				ı 51gn	aure or person gr	ving statement
Witness			_			

I, DESMOND / SACUEC, offenses concerning the events I am abo	am not under arrest ut to make known to	for, nor am I bein	ng detained for any cr	Pages riminal
being accused of or questioned about an the following information of my own fre I am 45 years of age, and I live at	ny criminal offenses re e will for whatever n	egarding the facts I	am about to state, I vo	lunteer
City BAKEK	State L.A. Zip	707/4 . Pho	nne	
	·	v		
Statement: NOT HOME.				
N JOET TIONICE				
	<u></u>			
·				
		7 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
				<del></del> -
have read each page of this statement and correction, if any bear my initials, an	consisting of	page(s), each page	of which bears my signare true and correct.	nature,
Location where statement given	UE 7 10 2013	,	Time 7:17 PM	1
Witness_			11	+
Witness		Signature of	person giving statement	<del></del>

Dalron	Dal:	D4	T2:1 - 41		
Daker	Police	Dept	rne#		

I, Charles Jones	, am not	t under arre	est for nor	am I bei	ina de	Page	of	Pages
offenses concerning the events I an	n about to m	ake known	to		ing de	ramed 1	or any	, without
offenses concerning the events I an being accused of or questioned abo	out any crim	inal offense	s regarding	the facts I	í am a	bout to s	state, I	volunteer
the following information of my ow I am <u>6°</u> years of age, and I live	vn free will.	for whatever	r purpose if	may serve	<b>.</b>			
City	s al <sub>_</sub> State	7.5	n	Dh	one	<del></del>	<del>, 7</del>	
	, State	·, Zii	Ρ	, rn	lone		_	
Statement:	0	- 0	0	0		•		
Statement:	the	Plane	lever	hoa	لم	The		
Nose		,						
				<del></del>				
		·					<del></del>	
		<del></del>	<del></del>			<del></del>		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						<del></del>		
								-
				<del></del>				
	<del></del>			<del></del>				
	·			<del></del>				
					<del></del>			
	·			<del></del>				
						<del></del>		
						<del></del>		
			·					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	<del></del>			····	<del></del>	·	
		<u> </u>				<del></del>		
		<del></del>		···				
	·	<del></del>			<del></del>			<del></del> :
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>				
		_	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>			<del></del>
				<del></del>	-			<del></del>
·								
		<del></del>		<del></del>				
		<del> </del>						
	<del></del>	<del></del> ,			·			<del></del>
		·						
	<del></del>	·	<del></del>					<del></del>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<del></del>
			·					
	·		<del></del>			<del></del>		
			<del></del>			·		
	<del></del>		·	<del></del>				
		·	<del></del>					
have read each page of this stater and correction, if any bear my initia Location where statement given	ils, and I cert	ify that the	facts contain	each page ned herein	of w	hich bear ue and co	rs my s	ignature,
Dated this day of		<del></del>			Tir	ne		
Witness	<del></del>	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	00				. <u></u>	
	<del></del>		Si	gnature of	perso	n giving	stateme	ent
Witness			~1,		P 2100	P	J. CHILL	~11 <b>t</b>

						]	Baker Po	lice Dept	File#	<del></del>
				(N	luntary Sta lot Under A	Arrest)				
being accus	sed of or g	luestione	d about a	am not out to ma	under arr ke known aal offense	est for, toes regard	ing the ta	acts I am	Page / of	Pages criminal, without volunteer
the following I am 43 City R	ng informa years of	ation of mage, and	y own fro I live at_	ee will. fo	or whateve	r purpos	e it may	serve.		
City <u>K</u>	a Ke-			_, State	ha, Z	ip	5714	_, Phone		
Statement:	Not	<del>4</del>	hom	τ		····				
	<del></del>				<del>, , , = -, , , -</del>		·			<del></del>
							<u>;</u>			
			77 77 77							
·										
<del></del>		- <u></u>		<del></del>				- 3 <u>-</u> 3 - <del>3</del> -		
								·		<del></del>
						· · · · ·				
									<del></del>	
			<del></del> ,							·
				· · · · · · · ·						
										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
and correc	nd each pa ction, if an where state	y bear m	y initials,	and I cer	tify that th	pag ne facts c	ge(s), eac ontained	h page of herein ar	which bears my true and correct	signature,
Dated this	Hunc	day	of	T			7013		Time //9/3	

Signature of person giving statement

Witness\_

Witness\_

Baker Police Dept File#
-------------------------

I, (hAZ offenses co	ncerning 1	Kins the event	s I am a	_, am not	under a	arrest for	r, nor am	I being	detaine	d for any criminal
the following	sed of or o	questione ation of n	d about ny own	any criming free will for	nal offer	ises rega	rding the fa	acts I an	n about 1	, without to state, I volunteer
I am 3	vears of	age, and	I live a	†			0714			
	201100			, State_	<u> </u>	Zip _ / (	2714	_, Pnone		
Statement:	LATAS	A (70 T	ΩТ	Hanes	,	To L	-(10.06	20 5	1/	incident.
		_ ~ 0		110146	<i></i>	1117	mmz	01	149	INCIDENT.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<del></del>	·				
								<del></del>		
		······			<del></del>					
									<del></del>	
					··		<del></del>	<del></del>		
									<del></del>	
					<del></del>					
	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>					<del></del>		
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				-						
		<u></u>		<u> </u>	<del></del>					
		<del></del>								
						<del></del>		<del> </del>		
	1									
<u> </u>										
			<del></del>			·			<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>		-						
		·								
								<del></del> -		
						<del></del>		<del></del>		
	·	<u>.</u>			<del>-</del>					
I have read	each page	e of this	stateme	nt consistir	ng of	pag	pe(s), each	nage of	which h	ears my signature,
and correction when	on, ii any	bear my	ınıtıals,	and I certif	fy that th	ne facts c	ontained he	rein are	true and	correct.
Dated this_	icie staten	day of	II					-	Гime	
Witness					**	·				
Witness			— <u>—                                   </u>	<del></del>		_	Signatu	e of per	son gi∜i	ng statement

							Baker	Police Dep	t File#
					Voluntar (Not Un	y Stateme der Arres			
I,offen	accus	ed of o	r questioned a	about any	n not under to make kno criminal off	arrest fown to enses reg	or, nor a	e facts I am	Page of Pages detained for any crimina, without about to state, I voluntee
me ro	niwoiii	g infor	mation of my of age, and I l	own free v	vill for wha	tever nur	nose if m	av serve.	
State							•		
			Wes	no t	nome	at_	the	time.	
							<del></del>		
					······································				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
I hav	ve read	l each p	page of this st	tatement c	onsisting of		page(s), o	each page of	f which bears my signatur

Witness\_\_\_\_

		FILE NO	)
DATE: (9-7-20)	PLACE	IME S	STARTED: 7/35
I, the undersigned	Tony JAN in secuil		years of age, having beer
Daton reduge ranging male	warned and advised by this statement is concerning a the commission of, or an atte	m ( )TTICIAL Invections	hartha Tiant Date D
I WAS	NOT At he	me. A-1 ]	Tipl. UF
ACEHIN			,
		,	
		, .	
•			•
	<del></del>		
			the second section of the section of th
		•	
			,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
i			

I understand that giving of any false report or complaint to a Sheriff or his Deputies, or to any officer of the law relative to the commission of, or an attempt to commit a crime constitutes a violation

I have read this statement of \_\_\_ page(s) and I certify that the statement is true and correct

of L.R.S. 14:59(5) titled Criminal Mischief.

	Baker Police Dept File#
4	Voluntary Statement (Not Under Arrest)
offenses concerning the events I am al	Page of Pages, am not under arrest for, nor am I being detained for any criminal bout to make known to , without any criminal offenses regarding the facts I am about to state, I volunteer
the following information of my own f	ree will for whatever nurhose it may serve
•	State Lu, Zip 10114, Phone
Statement: F Was NOT a	at Home
·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
I have read each page of this stateme	ent consisting of page(s), each page of which bears my signature,
and correction, if any bear my initials, Location where statement given	, and I certify that the facts contained herein are true and correct.
-	Time 10 2016

Signature of person giving statement

Witness\_

Witness\_